
 Board Calender for FB 03 Bodies SS 2026
As of January 20, 2026

Date on 

Wednesday

Faculty Council 

(FBR)

 2:30 p.m.

Research and Doctoral 

Comitee 

2:15p.m.  afterwards: 

Internalization Committee 

starting 4:00 p.m.

Examination Committee

12:15 p.m. or 2:15 p.m.
Study Committee

15.04.2026

22.04.2026 FBR

29.04.2026 X

06.05.2026 X 12:15 p.m.

13.05.2026 FBR

20.05.2026 Sport Dies

27.05.2026

03.06.2026 X

10.06.2026

17.06.2026 FBR

24.06.2026

01.07.2026 X

08.07.2026 X 2:15 p.m.

15.07.2026 FBR End of lectures in summer semester 2026: July 17, 2026

Reading Week 26.05.-29.05.2026

In accordance with the 

decision of the FBR of 

11.02.2009, the Study 

Committee meets once 

during the semester in 

September together with 

the Examination 

Committee BA /MA

Start of lectures in summer semester 2026: April 13, 2026

Reading Week


